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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
14.06.2025 - 11:27 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Rocznik 2010

1. Tatarynowicz Jan 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 25.24 568
2. Grzesik Michał 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 26.10 514
3. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 26.34 500
4. Guzman Wiktor 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 26.85 472
5. Trusewicz Nikodem 10 Just Swim Beavers 27.40 444
6. Kotlewski Hubert 10 UKS ORKA Lubań 27.47 441
7. Malik Adam 10 KP Frankenstein Ząbkowice Śląskie 27.51 439
8. Mocny Dariusz 10 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 28.05 414
9. Biskupski Bartłomiej 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.40 399

10. Dzień vel Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 29.19 367
11. Krzyszkowski Krzysztof 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 29.62 351
12. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.61 318
13. Zieliński Nataniel 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.63 288
14. Siudak Wiktor 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.70 287
15. Kurowski Edward 10 Just Swim Beavers 33.48 243
16. Sługocki Kacper 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 34.04 231

Rocznik 2011

1. Pieńkowski Jakub 11 Just Swim Beavers 26.90 469
2. Sańko Filip 11 MKS Piast Głogów 27.64 432
3. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 27.99 416
4. Stochel Oliwier 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 29.03 373
5. Łozowski Oliwier 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 29.79 345
6. Zalewski Konrad 11 MKS Piast Głogów 30.07 336
7. Wrembel Borys 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 30.16 333
8. Dolido Patryk 11 TP Zielona Góra 30.40 325
9. Salwa Maciej 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 30.66 317

10. Tomczak Toni 11 TP Zielona Góra 31.60 289
11. Kowalczyk Jakub 11 TP Zielona Góra 31.66 288
12. Grochowczak Wojciech 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 31.78 284
13. Studenny Cyprian 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 32.25 272
14. Selent Mateusz 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 32.42 268
15. Jurkowski Oliwier 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 33.20 249
16. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 33.46 244
17. Krzyśków Iwo 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 35.01 213
18. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.43 205
19. Nawrot Mateusz 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 36.71 184

Rocznik 2012

1. Szlaga Mikołaj 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 27.82 424
2. Goryl Dawid 12 KS BALT Bielawa 29.88 342
3. Karpik Adam 12 MKS Piast Głogów 30.13 334
4. Nikitin Yehor 12 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.58 319
5. Nowicki Adam 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 30.81 312
6. Kochański Maciej 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 30.89 310
7. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 MKS Piast Głogów 31.38 295
8. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 31.54 291
9. Biliavskyi Kiril 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 31.60 289

10. Grygielewicz Wiktor 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.13 251
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, Rocznik 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. Bączek Wojciech 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.43 244
12. Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.46 244
13. Tymkowski Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 33.88 235
14. Szram Hubert 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 33.98 233
15. Rozpara Marcin 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 34.30 226
16. Dettoma Igor 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 34.44 223
17. Frontczak Stanisław 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 35.96 196
18. Tybulczuk Tymoteusz 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 36.31 190
19. Kalisz Antonio 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 38.26 163

Rocznik 2013

1. Sadkowski Kacper 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.93 308
2. Kowalski Błażej 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 33.45 244
3. Piter Erwin 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 33.64 240
4. Lubieniecki Hubert 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 34.00 232
5. Białek Tymoteusz 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.48 223
6. Kucharzyk Krzysztoł 13 MKS Piast Głogów 34.85 216
7. Szmajda Marcel 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.03 166
8. Bogucki Igor 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.39 161
9. Lisowski Filip 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.43 161

10. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 38.49 160
11. Wróbel Jakub 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 39.01 154
12. Lysak Ivan 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 41.23 130
13. Kosiński Hubert 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 41.58 127
14. Biriukov Nazar 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 42.12 122
15. Wysoczański Maksymilian 13 TP Zielona Góra 42.17 121
16. Pałys Jan 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 42.91 115
17. Kamiński Maciej 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 43.80 108
18. Sztyber Jakub 13 TP Zielona Góra 45.90 94

Rocznik 2014

1. Szlaga Julian 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 36.93 181
2. Felger Michał 14 TP Zielona Góra 37.30 176
3. Łoś Miłosz 14 SP Żagańskie Boberki Żagań 37.88 168
4. Lubieniec Gracjan 14 TP Zielona Góra 38.17 164
5. Pluciński Jan 14 TP Zielona Góra 39.08 153
6. Czesnowicz Aleksander 14 TP Zielona Góra 41.88 124
7. Owczarek Gabriel 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 42.81 116
8. Yurkevych Yehor 14 TP Zielona Góra 43.16 113

Rocznik 2015

1. Szczepański Marcel 15 MKS Piast Głogów 39.49 148
2. Kuryło Gustaw 15 MKS Piast Głogów 40.40 138
3. Zembik Iwo 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 43.37 112
4. Wywiórka Dawid 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 43.51 110
5. Błaszczyk Lech 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 46.16 92
6. Czuchman Mikołaj 15 TP Zielona Góra 48.05 82
7. Petela Adam 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:03.77 35
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open

1. Mynarski Wojciech 99 Just Swim Beavers 24.25 641
2. Tatarynowicz Jan 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 25.24 568
3. Kurowski Szymon 85 Just Swim Beavers 26.04 517
4. Grzesik Michał 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 26.10 514
5. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 26.34 500
6. Świtała Franciszek 09 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 26.52 490
7. Guzman Wiktor 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 26.85 472
8. Pieńkowski Jakub 11 Just Swim Beavers 26.90 469
9. Prządka Amadeusz 09 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 26.96 466

10. Lniak Paweł 09 SP Żagańskie Boberki Żagań 27.03 462
11. Wawrzyniak Kamil 08 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 27.17 455
12. Trusewicz Nikodem 10 Just Swim Beavers 27.40 444
13. Kotlewski Hubert 10 UKS ORKA Lubań 27.47 441
14. Malik Adam 10 KP Frankenstein Ząbkowice Śląskie 27.51 439
15. Sańko Filip 11 MKS Piast Głogów 27.64 432
16. Bartel Samuel 09 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 27.72 429
17. Szlaga Mikołaj 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 27.82 424
18. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 27.99 416
19. Mocny Dariusz 10 UKS Jedynka Kórnik 28.05 414
20. Biskupski Bartłomiej 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.40 399
21. Dejewski Michał 07 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 28.68 387
22. Kościelniak Marcel 09 Aquarius MOSIW Międzyrzecz 28.84 381
23. Filipowicz Igor 09 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 28.89 379
24. Stochel Oliwier 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 29.03 373
25. Dzień vel Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 29.19 367
26. Krzyszkowski Krzysztof 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 29.62 351
27. Łozowski Oliwier 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 29.79 345
28. Goryl Dawid 12 KS BALT Bielawa 29.88 342
29. Zalewski Konrad 11 MKS Piast Głogów 30.07 336
30. Karpik Adam 12 MKS Piast Głogów 30.13 334
31. Wrembel Borys 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 30.16 333
32. Dolido Patryk 11 TP Zielona Góra 30.40 325
33. Nikitin Yehor 12 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.58 319
34. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.61 318
35. Salwa Maciej 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 30.66 317
36. Nowicki Adam 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 30.81 312
37. Kochański Maciej 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 30.89 310
38. Sadkowski Kacper 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 30.93 308
39. Piasecki Kacper 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 31.15 302
40. Kalina Szymon 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 31.37 296
41. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 MKS Piast Głogów 31.38 295
42. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 31.54 291
43. Tomczak Toni 11 TP Zielona Góra 31.60 289

Biliavskyi Kiril 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 31.60 289
45. Zieliński Nataniel 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.63 288
46. Kowalczyk Jakub 11 TP Zielona Góra 31.66 288
47. Siudak Wiktor 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.70 287
48. Grochowczak Wojciech 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 31.78 284
49. Studenny Cyprian 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 32.25 272
50. Selent Mateusz 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 32.42 268
51. Grygielewicz Wiktor 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.13 251
52. Jurkowski Oliwier 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 33.20 249
53. Bączek Wojciech 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.43 244
54. Kowalski Błażej 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 33.45 244
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

55. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 33.46 244
Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 33.46 244

57. Kurowski Edward 10 Just Swim Beavers 33.48 243
58. Piter Erwin 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 33.64 240
59. Tymkowski Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 33.88 235
60. Szram Hubert 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 33.98 233
61. Lubieniecki Hubert 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 34.00 232
62. Sługocki Kacper 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 34.04 231
63. Rozpara Marcin 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 34.30 226
64. Dettoma Igor 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 34.44 223
65. Białek Tymoteusz 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.48 223
66. Kucharzyk Krzysztoł 13 MKS Piast Głogów 34.85 216
67. Krzyśków Iwo 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 35.01 213
68. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.43 205
69. Frontczak Stanisław 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 35.96 196
70. Tybulczuk Tymoteusz 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 36.31 190
71. Nawrot Mateusz 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 36.71 184
72. Szlaga Julian 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 36.93 181
73. Felger Michał 14 TP Zielona Góra 37.30 176
74. Łoś Miłosz 14 SP Żagańskie Boberki Żagań 37.88 168
75. Szmajda Marcel 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.03 166
76. Lubieniec Gracjan 14 TP Zielona Góra 38.17 164
77. Kalisz Antonio 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 38.26 163
78. Bogucki Igor 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.39 161
79. Lisowski Filip 13 TP Zielona Góra 38.43 161
80. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 38.49 160
81. Wróbel Jakub 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 39.01 154
82. Pluciński Jan 14 TP Zielona Góra 39.08 153
83. Szczepański Marcel 15 MKS Piast Głogów 39.49 148
84. Kuryło Gustaw 15 MKS Piast Głogów 40.40 138
85. Lysak Ivan 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 41.23 130
86. Kosiński Hubert 13 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 41.58 127
87. Czesnowicz Aleksander 14 TP Zielona Góra 41.88 124
88. Biriukov Nazar 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 42.12 122
89. Wysoczański Maksymilian 13 TP Zielona Góra 42.17 121
90. Owczarek Gabriel 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 42.81 116
91. Pałys Jan 13 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 42.91 115
92. Yurkevych Yehor 14 TP Zielona Góra 43.16 113
93. Zembik Iwo 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 43.37 112
94. Wywiórka Dawid 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 43.51 110
95. Kamiński Maciej 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 43.80 108
96. Sztyber Jakub 13 TP Zielona Góra 45.90 94
97. Błaszczyk Lech 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 46.16 92
98. Czuchman Mikołaj 15 TP Zielona Góra 48.05 82
99. Petela Adam 15 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:03.77 35


